
COLOR CODES
Soling 1M Class Only Star 45 Class Only
US1M Class Only Open Regattas
DF95 Class Only Special Regattas
Footy Class Only Special Regattas

Date Day Event Club # Class Location Time
05/19/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
05/19/24 Sun Soling #2 25 S1M Rosemary Lake 12pm
05/25/24 Sat. VM Regatta #1 361 VM Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 10:30am
05/25/24 Sat. VM Regatta #2 361 VM Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 1pm
05/26/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
05/26/24 Sun DF95 #2 25 DF95 Rosemary Lake 12pm
06/01/24 Sat. V36 Regatta #2 361 V36 Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 1pm
06/02/24 Sun Star 45 25 Star Rosemary Lake 11am
06/09/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
06/09/24 Sun US1M  #3 25 US1M Rosemary Lake 12pm
06/15/24 Sat. Bill Full Cup (VM) 41 VM Redd's Pond Marblehead 1pm
06/15/24 Sat. Sasquatch Footy Regatta 293 Footy Back Bay, Wolfeboro, NH 9am
06/22/24 Sat. V36 Open Regatta 361 V36 Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 11am
06/23/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
06/23/24 Sun Soling #3 25 S1M Rosemary Lake 12pm
06/29/24 Sat. VM Regatta #3 361 VM Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 1pm
06/30/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
06/30/24 Sun DF95 #3 25 DF95 Rosemary Lake 12pm
07/04/24 Sun Independence Day Open 25 Open Rosemary Lake 12pm
07/06/24 Sat. EC12 Regatta #3 361 EC12 Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 1pm
07/07/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
07/07/24 Sun US1M  #4 25 US1M Rosemary Lake 12pm
07/13/24 Sat. Scott Space Memorial Footy Regatta 25 Footy Rosemary Lake 11am
07/14/24 Sun Old Timers US1M Regatta 25 Open Rosemary Lake 11am
07/21/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
07/21/24 Sun Soling #4 25 S1M Rosemary Lake 12pm
07/27/24 Sat. VM Regatta #4 361 VM Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 1pm
07/28/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
07/28/24 Sun DF95 #4 25 DF95 Rosemary Lake 12pm
08/03/24 Sat. EC12 Regatta #4 361 EC12 Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 1pm
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08/04/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
08/04/24 Sun US1M  #5 25 US1M Rosemary Lake 12pm
08/10/24 Sat. V36 Regatta #3 361 V36 Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 1pm
08/11/24 Sun Sue Linville Memorial Regatta 25 S1M Rosemary Lake 11am
08/17/24 Sat. Footy Regatta 25 Footy Rosemary Lake 10am
08/18/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
08/18/24 Sun Soling #5 25 S1M Rosemary Lake 12PM
08/24/24 Sat. VM Regatta #5 361 VM Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 1pm
08/25/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
08/25/24 Sun DF95 #5 25 DF95 Rosemary Lake 12:00
09/01/24 Sun Star 45 25 Star Rosemary Lake 11am
09/07/24 Sat. EC12 Regatta #5 361 EC12 Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 1pm
09/08/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
09/08/24 Sun US1M  #6 25 US1M Rosemary Lake 12pm
09/13/24 Sat. Vintage National VM Honeybrook, PA 10am
09/14/24 Sun Vintage National VM Honeybrook, PA 10am
09/14/24 Sat. Schooner Race 361 Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 11am
09/15/24 Sun Vintage National VM Honeybrook, PA 10am
09/21/24 Sat. Old Man of the Mountain Footy 361 Footy Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 11am
09/22/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
09/22/24 Sun Soling #6 25 S1M Rosemary Lake 12:00
09/28/24 Sat. V36 Regatta #4 361 V36 Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 1pm
09/29/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
09/29/24 Sun DF95 #6 25 DF95 Rosemary Lake 12pm
10/05/24 Sat. V36 Regatta #5 361 V36 Sandy Pond Nashua, NH 1pm
10/06/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
10/06/24 Sun US1M  #7 25 US1M Rosemary Lake 12pm
10/12/24 Sat. Minuteman Footy Regatta 25 Footy Rosemary Lake 11am
10/13/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
10/13/24 Sun Soling #7 25 S1M Rosemary Lake 12pm
10/19/24 Sat. Bithell Cup (VM) 41 VM Redd's Pond Marblehead 1pm
10/20/24 Sun Chowder Race (VM) 41 Redd's Pond Marblehead 10am
10/27/24 Sun Open Sail Time 25 Rosemary Lake 10am
10/27/24 Sun DF95 #7 25 DF95 Rosemary Lake 12pm
11/03/24 Sun 4-hour Enduro 25 Open Rosemary Lake 11am


